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1 Gold Sta r * 112.600 27.875 28.025 28.500 28.200

11 1 1

1508 Em i Iw asaki 9.375 9.450 9.5009.750

1531 Kae lyn Hui 9.275 9.325

1536 Anika  W ahi 9.225

1534 Noor T adros 9.250

1530 Katy Hasse r 9.650

1529 Am anda  Der 9.3759.100

1528 Dana  Becker 9.325

2 On Point * 110.450 27.400 26.900 28.300 27.850

33 5 2

1549 Isabe lle  Hanks 9.250 9.200 9.300

1553 A lexis  W a lke r 9.125 8.825 9.2009.500

1548 Izzy Foste r 9.025 8.875 9.400

1551 Ba iley Hott 9.400

1550 Kenley Harr is 9.350

3 Pe ninsula  SM * 109.250 27.025 27.325 27.000 27.900

25 4 4

1558 Elena  S panio lo 9.125 9.150 9.3259.050

1556 Aubrey Leao 9.000 9.225 9.2509.425

1555 M onet Ja lbe rt 8.900 8.950 9.3258.525

4 W e st  Coa st * 108.600 27.825 25.650 27.675 27.450

42 6 3

1565 Jackie  Pecava r 9.375 8.475 9.1259.350

1566 Abby Pe ine 9.300 8.875 9.3009.225

1562 A lyssa  Doukas 9.150

1561 Nico le  Be lleville 8.300 9.025

1564 S ophia  M iche ls 9.100

5 A me rica n * 106.650 27.375 27.350 25.200 26.725

74 2T 5

1525 S ie rra  S un 9.300 9.375 8.5009.175

1524 M ila  S inger 9.075 9.400 9.1758.375

1521 Zadie  A rchiba ld 9.000 8.575 9.0507.650

6 Ma r in Elite * 102.850 26.350 24.725 24.950 26.825

66 7 6

1542 A li Jam pol 8.900 8.500

1539 Ela ina  Ananicz 8.750 8.175 9.0008.250

1543 S adie  Kaw a ja 8.700 8.050 8.9758.400

1545 Carte r  W est 8.8508.300
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7 Gy mtowne  -  SSF * 98.000 18.625 27.350 24.725 27.300

57 2T 7

1431 Kenda ll M endoza 9.375 9.175 9.1258.100

1538 A lexis  Ivankov 9.250 9.450 9.2759.175

1537 Zoe  Bernste in 8.725 8.9007.450
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